Bus

Long Distance Trains Ic Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Delémont — Genéve-Aéroport Delémont — Genéve-Aéroport
9 stops Monday 05:42
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:42
Delémont

Wednesday 05:42
Moutier

Thursday 05:42
Grenchen Nord

Friday 05:42
Biel/Bienne
Neuchatel Saturday B
Yverdon-les-Bains Sunday -
Morges

Route info
Geneve Direction: Delémont

. . Stops: 9

Geneve-Aéroport

Trip Duration: 2 hour 14 min

Parc.nature!

s .S-::.Iql'__r'.ul'.' 1 i
régional # -

| 4
du Doubs {
Horfoger 74

g ¢ La Chaux- / 91
L ’.-*" Sl_e-l'r';nds 7 » i
’ Lyss, Qe
Martea e ldcle P y ._{-'Jsurgﬂorf
4 = %

ik

v

fitigen 3
S=3Bern
s e iarh

Murten o R
" _‘_'f R [

e ’ Minsingen
ey e 1 [

niarlier

. ..Jl‘:_n_l':our (i1

=Bulle"

Noturpark

e e OpehStr:eetMéfﬁfaﬁi?rbutofs

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ic-826103757-2470848434
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ic-826103757-2470848434
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ic-826103757-2470848434

Direction
Lausanne — Delémont

7 stops

Open route schedule

Lausanne

Yverdon-les-Bains

Neuchatel

Biel/Bienne

Grenchen Nord

Moutier

Delémont

Route schedule
Lausanne — Delémont

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lausanne
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 38 min

23:14


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ic-826103757-2470848434

Direction Route schedule

Delémont — Genéve-Aéroport Delémont — Genéve-Aéroport
9 stops Monday B
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Delémont

Wednesday -
Moutier

Thursday —
Grenchen Nord

Friday -
Biel/Bienne
Neuchatel Saturday -
Yverdon-les-Bains Sunday 05:42
Morges .

Route info
Geneve Direction: Delémont

Stops: 9

Geneve-Aéroport
Trip Duration: 2 hour 14 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ic-826103757-2470848434

Direction
Lausanne — Delémont

7 stops

Open route schedule

Lausanne

Yverdon-les-Bains

Neuchatel

Biel/Bienne

Grenchen Nord

Moutier

Delémont

Route schedule
Lausanne — Delémont

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lausanne
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 38 min

23:14

23:14


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ic-826103757-2470848434

Direction Route schedule

Delémont — Genéve-Aéroport Delémont — Genéve-Aéroport
9 stops Monday -
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Delémont

Wednesday -
Moutier

Thursday -
Grenchen Nord

Friday -
Biel/Bienne
Neuchatel Saturday 05:42
Yverdon-les-Bains Sunday 05:42
Morges .

Route info
Geneve Direction: Delémont

Stops: 9

Geneve-Aéroport
Trip Duration: 2 hour 14 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ic-826103757-2470848434

Direction

Delémont — Morges

7 stops

Open route schedule

Delémont

Moutier

Grenchen Nord

Biel/Bienne

Neuchatel

Yverdon-les-Bains

Morges

Route schedule
Delémont — Morges

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Delémont
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

05:42


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ic-826103757-2470848434

Direction
Lausanne — Delémont

7 stops

Open route schedule

Lausanne

Yverdon-les-Bains

Neuchatel

Biel/Bienne

Grenchen Nord

Moutier

Delémont

Route schedule
Lausanne — Delémont

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lausanne
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

23:14

23:14

23:14

23:14


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ic-826103757-2470848434

Direction

Delémont — Nyon

8 stops

Open route schedule

Delémont

Moutier

Grenchen Nord

Biel/Bienne

Neuchatel

Yverdon-les-Bains

Morges

Nyon

Route schedule
Delémont — Nyon

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Delémont
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 51 min

05:42


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ic-826103757-2470848434

Direction Route schedule

Delémont — Genéve-Aéroport Delémont — Genéve-Aéroport
9 stops Monday -
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Delémont

Wednesday -
Moutier

Thursday -
Grenchen Nord

Friday -
Biel/Bienne
Neuchatel Saturday 05:42
Yverdon-les-Bains Sunday 05:42
Morges .

Route info
Geneve Direction: Delémont

Stops: 9

Geneve-Aéroport
Trip Duration: 2 hour 14 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ic-826103757-2470848434

Direction
Delémont — Yverdon-les-Bains

6 stops

Open route schedule

Delémont

Moutier

Grenchen Nord

Biel/Bienne

Neuchatel

Yverdon-les-Bains

Route schedule
Delémont — Yverdon-les-Bains

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 05:42

Sunday 05:42

Route info
Direction: Delémont
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ic-826103757-2470848434

Direction Route schedule

Delémont — Genéve-Aéroport Delémont — Genéve-Aéroport
9 stops Monday 05:42
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Delémont

Wednesday -
Moutier

Thursday -
Grenchen Nord

Friday -
Biel/Bienne
Neuchatel Saturday -
Yverdon-les-Bains Sunday -
Morges .

Route info
Geneve Direction: Delémont

Stops: 9

Geneve-Aéroport
Trip Duration: 2 hour 14 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ic-826103757-2470848434

Direction
Lausanne — Biel/Bienne

4 stops

Open route schedule

Lausanne

Yverdon-les-Bains

Neuchatel

Biel/Bienne

Route schedule
Lausanne — Biel/Bienne

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lausanne
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

23:14


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ic-826103757-2470848434

Direction
Lausanne — Delémont

7 stops

Open route schedule

Lausanne

Yverdon-les-Bains

Neuchatel

Biel/Bienne

Grenchen Nord

Moutier

Delémont

Route schedule
Lausanne — Delémont

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lausanne
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

23:14

23:14

23:14

23:14

23:14

23:14


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ic-826103757-2470848434

Direction
Lausanne — Delémont

7 stops

Open route schedule

Lausanne

Yverdon-les-Bains

Neuchatel

Biel/Bienne

Grenchen Nord

Moutier

Delémont

Route schedule
Lausanne — Delémont

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lausanne
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

23:14

23:14

23:14

23:14

23:14

23:36


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ic-826103757-2470848434

Direction
Lausanne — Delémont

7 stops

Open route schedule

Lausanne

Yverdon-les-Bains

Neuchatel

Biel/Bienne

Grenchen Nord

Moutier

Delémont

Route schedule
Lausanne — Delémont

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lausanne
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

23:14

23:14

23:14

23:14

23:14

+1
23:14-00:45

23:14


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ic-826103757-2470848434

Direction
Lausanne — Delémont

7 stops

Open route schedule

Lausanne

Yverdon-les-Bains

Neuchatel

Biel/Bienne

Grenchen Nord

Moutier

Delémont

Route schedule
Lausanne — Delémont

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lausanne
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

23:14

23:14

23:14

23:14


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ic-826103757-2470848434

Direction
Lausanne — Delémont

7 stops

Open route schedule

Lausanne

Yverdon-les-Bains

Neuchatel

Biel/Bienne

Grenchen Nord

Moutier

Delémont

Route schedule
Lausanne — Delémont

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lausanne
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 38 min

23:14


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ic-826103757-2470848434

Direction Route schedule

Delémont — Genéve-Aéroport Delémont — Genéve-Aéroport
9 stops Monday -
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Delémont

Wednesday -
Moutier

Thursday -
Grenchen Nord

Friday -
Biel/Bienne
Neuchatel Saturday 05:42
Yverdon-les-Bains Sunday -
Morges .

Route info
Geneve Direction: Delémont

Stops: 9

Geneve-Aéroport
Trip Duration: 2 hour 14 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ic-826103757-2470848434

Direction Route schedule

Delémont — Genéve-Aéroport Delémont — Genéve-Aéroport
9 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Delémont

Wednesday 05:42
Moutier

Thursday 05:42
Grenchen Nord

Friday 05:42
Biel/Bienne
Neuchatel Saturday -
Yverdon-les-Bains Sunday -
Morges .

Route info
Geneve Direction: Delémont

Stops: 9

Geneve-Aéroport
Trip Duration: 2 hour 14 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ic-826103757-2470848434

Direction
Lausanne — Delémont

7 stops

Open route schedule

Lausanne

Yverdon-les-Bains

Neuchatel

Biel/Bienne

Grenchen Nord

Moutier

Delémont

Route schedule
Lausanne — Delémont

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lausanne
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 38 min

23:14


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ic-826103757-2470848434

Direction Route schedule

Delémont — Genéve-Aéroport Delémont — Genéve-Aéroport
9 stops Monday 05:42
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Delémont

Wednesday -
Moutier

Thursday -
Grenchen Nord

Friday -
Biel/Bienne
Neuchatel Saturday 05:42
Yverdon-les-Bains Sunday 05:42
Morges .

Route info
Geneve Direction: Delémont

Stops: 9

Geneve-Aéroport
Trip Duration: 2 hour 14 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ic-826103757-2470848434

Direction Route schedule

Delémont — Genéve-Aéroport Delémont — Genéve-Aéroport
9 stops Monday -
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Delémont

Wednesday -
Moutier

Thursday -
Grenchen Nord

Friday 05:42
Biel/Bienne
Neuchatel Saturday -
Yverdon-les-Bains Sunday -
Morges .

Route info
Geneve Direction: Delémont

Stops: 9

Geneve-Aéroport
Trip Duration: 2 hour 14 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ic-826103757-2470848434

Direction Route schedule

Delémont — Genéve-Aéroport Delémont — Genéve-Aéroport
9 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:42
Delémont

Wednesday 05:42
Moutier

Thursday 05:42
Grenchen Nord

Friday 05:42
Biel/Bienne
Neuchatel Saturday -
Yverdon-les-Bains Sunday -
Morges .

Route info
Geneve Direction: Delémont

Stops: 9

Geneve-Aéroport
Trip Duration: 2 hour 14 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ic-826103757-2470848434

Direction Route schedule

Yverdon-les-Bains — Genéve-Aéroport Yverdon-les-Bains — Genéve-Aéroport
4 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Yverdon-les-Bains

Wednesday -
Morges

Thursday -
Genéve

Friday -
Geneve-Aéroport

Saturday -

Sunday 06:54

Route info

Direction: Yverdon-les-Bains
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ic-826103757-2470848434

Direction
Lausanne — Delémont

7 stops

Open route schedule

Lausanne

Yverdon-les-Bains

Neuchatel

Biel/Bienne

Grenchen Nord

Moutier

Delémont

Route schedule
Lausanne — Delémont

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lausanne
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 38 min

23:14


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ic-826103757-2470848434

Direction
Lausanne — Delémont

7 stops

Open route schedule

Lausanne

Yverdon-les-Bains

Neuchatel

Biel/Bienne

Grenchen Nord

Moutier

Delémont

Route schedule
Lausanne — Delémont

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lausanne
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

23:14-23:36


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ic-826103757-2470848434

Direction
Lausanne — Delémont

7 stops

Open route schedule

Lausanne

Yverdon-les-Bains

Neuchatel

Biel/Bienne

Grenchen Nord

Moutier

Delémont

Route schedule
Lausanne — Delémont

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lausanne
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

23:14

23:14

23:14

23:14


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ic-826103757-2470848434

Direction
Lausanne — Delémont

7 stops

Open route schedule

Lausanne

Yverdon-les-Bains

Neuchatel

Biel/Bienne

Grenchen Nord

Moutier

Delémont

Route schedule
Lausanne — Delémont

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lausanne
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

23:14-23:36


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ic-826103757-2470848434

Direction
Lausanne — Delémont

7 stops

Open route schedule

Lausanne

Yverdon-les-Bains

Neuchatel

Biel/Bienne

Grenchen Nord

Moutier

Delémont

Route schedule
Lausanne — Delémont

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lausanne
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

23:14


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ic-826103757-2470848434

Direction
Lausanne — Delémont

7 stops

Open route schedule

Lausanne

Yverdon-les-Bains

Neuchatel

Biel/Bienne

Grenchen Nord

Moutier

Delémont

Route schedule
Lausanne — Delémont

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lausanne
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 38 min

23:14

23:14


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ic-826103757-2470848434

Direction
Lausanne — Delémont

7 stops

Open route schedule

Lausanne

Yverdon-les-Bains

Neuchatel

Biel/Bienne

Grenchen Nord

Moutier

Delémont

Route schedule
Lausanne — Delémont

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lausanne
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 38 min

23:14

23:14

23:14


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ic-826103757-2470848434

Direction
Lausanne — Delémont

7 stops

Open route schedule

Lausanne

Yverdon-les-Bains

Neuchatel

Biel/Bienne

Grenchen Nord

Moutier

Delémont

Route schedule
Lausanne — Delémont

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lausanne
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 38 min

23:14


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ic-826103757-2470848434

Direction
Delémont — Yverdon-les-Bains

6 stops

Open route schedule

Delémont

Moutier

Grenchen Nord

Biel/Bienne

Neuchatel

Yverdon-les-Bains

Route schedule
Delémont — Yverdon-les-Bains

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 05:42

Sunday 05:42

Route info
Direction: Delémont
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ic-826103757-2470848434

Direction Route schedule

Delémont — Genéve-Aéroport Delémont — Genéve-Aéroport
9 stops Monday 05:42
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:42
Delémont

Wednesday 05:42
Moutier

Thursday 05:42
Grenchen Nord

Friday 05:42
Biel/Bienne
Neuchatel Saturday -
Yverdon-les-Bains Sunday -
Morges .

Route info
Geneve Direction: Delémont

Stops: 9

Geneve-Aéroport
Trip Duration: 2 hour 14 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ic-826103757-2470848434

Direction Route schedule

Delémont — Genéve-Aéroport Delémont — Genéve-Aéroport
9 stops Monday -
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Delémont

Wednesday -
Moutier

Thursday 05:42
Grenchen Nord

Friday 05:42
Biel/Bienne
Neuchatel Saturday -
Yverdon-les-Bains Sunday -
Morges .

Route info
Geneve Direction: Delémont

Stops: 9

Geneve-Aéroport
Trip Duration: 2 hour 14 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ic-826103757-2470848434

Direction
Lausanne — Delémont

7 stops

Open route schedule

Lausanne

Yverdon-les-Bains

Neuchatel

Biel/Bienne

Grenchen Nord

Moutier

Delémont

Route schedule
Lausanne — Delémont

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lausanne
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

23:14
23:14

23:14

+1
23:14-00:26


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ic-826103757-2470848434

Direction
Lausanne — Delémont

7 stops

Open route schedule

Lausanne

Yverdon-les-Bains

Neuchatel

Biel/Bienne

Grenchen Nord

Moutier

Delémont

Route schedule
Lausanne — Delémont

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lausanne
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 38 min

+1
23:14-00:42

+1
23:14-00:26


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ic-826103757-2470848434

Direction
Lausanne — Delémont

7 stops

Open route schedule

Lausanne

Yverdon-les-Bains

Neuchatel

Biel/Bienne

Grenchen Nord

Moutier

Delémont

Route schedule
Lausanne — Delémont

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lausanne
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

23:14
23:14
23:14

23:14

+1
24:42

23:14


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ic-826103757-2470848434

Direction Route schedule

Delémont — Genéve-Aéroport Delémont — Genéve-Aéroport
9 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Delémont

Wednesday -
Moutier

Thursday -
Grenchen Nord

Friday -
Biel/Bienne
Neuchatel Saturday 05:42
Yverdon-les-Bains Sunday 05:42
Morges .

Route info
Geneve Direction: Delémont

Stops: 9

Geneve-Aéroport
Trip Duration: 2 hour 14 min

Ic Long Distance Trains time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Geneve

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ic-826103757-2470848434

